IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO

Flex

Teilerwertung

Gesamtringzahl

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

STEIGENBERGER, Anna-Maria

GRADWOHL, Gerhard
KAIN, Silvia

KAIN, Franiziskia
GAISREITER, Stefan
OSTERMEIER, Sophie
HOEFELE, Michaela
KURZAWA, Ulirich
BAUMGARTNER, Anni
STEINER, Susi

MULIK, Christian
HEILINGLECHNER, Klaus
PFLUGBEIL, Hans
SCHILL, Hans
HACIBEKIROGLU, Helga
LEHNER, Martin
ARNDT, Christian
SPORL, Magdalena
ROITH, Stefan

LORZ, Rainer

KROLL, Herbert
MUHLBAUER, Peter
JORDE, Celina
BRUCKL, Ewald
ARNDT, Robert
SCHNAPPAUF, Hermann
BERGHOFER, Anna
SCHRAMM, Lieselotte
KANTSCHUSTER, Markus

MANFRED, Libowsky

187

198

185

179

170

198

183

175

179

167

174

163

178

174

174

180

186

195

158

168

172

170

149

180

163

186

186

186

167

179

s D | S A G o=

OpticScore

4,1
10,8
13,9
14,8
15,8
21,0
22,0
34,2
34,4
37,0
38,0
38,3
45,0
47,4
49,1
51,2
52,6
55,0
68,8
71,6
73,5
77,4
78,4
84,6
84,8
85,7
85,9
86,0
87,2

88,6

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner
SCHWEDLER, Gottfried
KIEREIN, Josef
GAISREITER, Johann
KEINDL, Gottfried
HUBER, Roman
FEICHTNER, Herbert
HUBER, Iris

PECHTOLD, Uwe
KARGERER, Johann
HORSCHELMANN, Markus
ANGERMULLER, Manuela
SCHRAMM, Giinther
SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich
HACK, Franziska
WEILGUNI, Tobias
JORDE, Daniel
BAUMANN, Thomas
HABERL, Herbert

BOCK, Matthias

HEINER, Werner

WOLF, Konrad
SCHRAMM, Iris

GRAF, Anton
KARGERER, Heidi
ARNDT, Alexander
SCHRAMM-KUSTL, Barbara
GAISREITER, Peter
MITTELBACH, Werner
JAUERNIG, Jiirgen
BODENSCHATZ, Maximilian
HOEFELE, Axel

KUNZL, Robert

RESCH, Georg

169

192

181

158

176

140

185

131

190

162

159

183

148

178

179

167

155

171

193

179

161

167

154

186

185

133

156

160

151

102

156

178

147

140

88,6

92,9

93,9

94,8

96,7
101,9
103,7
104,2
115,0
122,4
126,2
126,9
127,3
128,0
129,4
131,0
134,3
141,0
145,6
150,5
151,5
155,3
160,8
167,9
182,0
183,9
184,6
186,3
188,4
191,6
195,8
206,5
210,4

219,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

POLLIN, Benedikt
MEROLD, Georg
WASSMUTH, Mona
SCHRAMM, Christian
KROMM, Erich
EICHINER, Josef
LOTH, Moritz
LAYTON, Jenny
KERSCHER, Veronika
KERSCHER, Katharina
SENTNER, Florian
RID, Sebastian
ISERMANN, Jochen
LEONHARD, Luca
ALLHEYER, Valentin
SCHWARZ, Max
RAUNIER, Ingrid
ZARNOW, Michael
EILETZ, Xaver
HEINER, Klemens
BURGERMEISTER, Dieter
HOLZHEU, Helmut
HUBER, Georg
LAYTON, Ruby

POLLIN, Laurenz

162

120

148

168

170

110

149

97

147

159

148

105

178

73

85

96

134

76

80

96

92

60

41

78

95

225,3
227,5
227,7
228,3
231,5
231,6
233,1
236,3
241,8
249,1
274,9
279,2
315,7
335,5
426,5
428,8
453,1
471,0
494,2
506,9
534,9
574,0
699,5
740,5

65536,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.02.2023 16:46:48 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



