Flex



Teilerwertung

TOTIO	wertung	Gesamtringzahl	
1.	STEIGENBERGER, Anna-Maria	187	4,1 Teiler
2.	GRADWOHL, Gerhard	198	10,8 Teiler
3.	KAIN, Silvia	185	13,9 Teiler
4.	KAIN, Franiziskia	179	14,8 Teiler
5.	GAISREITER, Stefan	170	15,8 Teiler
6.	OSTERMEIER, Sophie	198	21,0 Teiler
7.	HOEFELE, Michaela	183	22,0 Teiler
8.	KURZAWA, Ullrich	175	34,2 Teiler
9.	BAUMGARTNER, Anni	179	34,4 Teiler
10.	STEINER, Susi	167	37,0 Teiler
11.	MULIK, Christian	174	38,0 Teiler
12.	HEILINGLECHNER, Klaus	163	38,3 Teiler
13.	PFLUGBEIL, Hans	178	45,0 Teiler
14.	SCHILL, Hans	174	47,4 Teiler
15.	HACIBEKIROGLU, Helga	174	49,1 Teiler
16.	LEHNER, Martin	180	51,2 Teiler
17.	ARNDT, Christian	186	52,6 Teiler
18.	SPÖRL, Magdalena	195	55,0 Teiler
19.	ROITH, Stefan	158	68,8 Teiler
20.	LORZ, Rainer	168	71,6 Teiler
21.	KRÖLL, Herbert	172	73,5 Teiler
22.	MÜHLBAUER, Peter	170	77,4 Teiler
23.	JORDE, Celina	149	78,4 Teiler
24.	BRÜCKL, Ewald	180	84,6 Teiler
25.	ARNDT, Robert	163	84,8 Teiler
26.	SCHNAPPAUF, Hermann	186	85,7 Teiler
27.	BERGHOFER, Anna	186	85,9 Teiler
28.	SCHRAMM, Lieselotte	186	86,0 Teiler
29.	KANTSCHUSTER, Markus	167	87,2 Teiler
30.	MANFRED, Libowsky	179	88,6 Teiler

31.	HACIBEKIROGLU, Soner	169	88,6 Teiler
32.	SCHWEDLER, Gottfried	192	92,9 Teiler
33.	KIEREIN, Josef	181	93,9 Teiler
34.	GAISREITER, Johann	158	94,8 Teiler
35.	KEINDL, Gottfried	176	96,7 Teiler
36.	HUBER, Roman	140	101,9 Teiler
37.	FEICHTNER, Herbert	185	103,7 Teiler
38.	HUBER, Iris	131	104,2 Teiler
39.	PECHTOLD, Uwe	190	115,0 Teiler
40.	KARGERER, Johann	162	122,4 Teiler
41.	HÖRSCHELMANN, Markus	159	126,2 Teiler
42.	ANGERMÜLLER, Manuela	183	126,9 Teiler
43.	SCHRAMM, Günther	148	127,3 Teiler
44.	SCHILTENWOLF, Heinrich	178	128,0 Teiler
45.	HACK, Franziska	179	129,4 Teiler
46.	WEILGUNI, Tobias	167	131,0 Teiler
47.	JORDE, Daniel	155	134,3 Teiler
48.	BAUMANN, Thomas	171	141,0 Teiler
49.	HABERL, Herbert	193	145,6 Teiler
50.	BÖCK, Matthias	179	150,5 Teiler
51.	HEINER, Werner	161	151,5 Teiler
52.	WOLF, Konrad	167	155,3 Teiler
53.	SCHRAMM, Iris	154	160,8 Teiler
54.	GRAF, Anton	186	167,9 Teiler
55.	KARGERER, Heidi	185	182,0 Teiler
56.	ARNDT, Alexander	133	183,9 Teiler
57.	SCHRAMM-KUSTL, Barbara	156	184,6 Teiler
58.	GAISREITER, Peter	160	186,3 Teiler
59.	MITTELBACH, Werner	151	188,4 Teiler
60.	JAUERNIG, Jürgen	102	191,6 Teiler
61.	BODENSCHATZ, Maximilian	156	195,8 Teiler
62.	HOEFELE, Axel	178	206,5 Teiler
63.	KÜNZL, Robert	147	210,4 Teiler
64.	RESCH, Georg	140	219,8 Teiler

65.	POLLIN, Benedikt	162	225,3	Teiler
66.	MEROLD, Georg	120	227,5	Teiler
67.	WASSMUTH, Mona	148	227,7	Teiler
68.	SCHRAMM, Christian	168	228,3	Teiler
69.	KROMM, Erich	170	231,5	Teiler
70.	EICHINER, Josef	110	231,6	Teiler
71.	LOTH, Moritz	149	233,1	Teiler
72.	LAYTON, Jenny	97	236,3	Teiler
73.	KERSCHER, Veronika	147	241,8	Teiler
74.	KERSCHER, Katharina	159	249,1	Teiler
75.	SENTNER, Florian	148	274,9	Teiler
76.	RID, Sebastian	105	279,2	Teiler
77.	ISERMANN, Jochen	178	315,7	Teiler
78.	LEONHARD, Luca	73	335,5	Teiler
79.	ALLHEYER, Valentin	85	426,5	Teiler
80.	SCHWARZ, Max	96	428,8	Teiler
81.	RAUNIER, Ingrid	134	453,1	Teiler
82.	ZARNOW, Michael	76	471,0	Teiler
83.	EILETZ, Xaver	80	494,2	Teiler
84.	HEINER, Klemens	96	506,9	Teiler
85.	BURGERMEISTER, Dieter	92	534,9	Teiler
86.	HOLZHEU, Helmut	60	574,0	Teiler
87.	HUBER, Georg	41	699,5	Teiler
88.	LAYTON, Ruby	78	740,5	Teiler
89.	POLLIN, Laurenz	95	65536,0	Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.02.2023 16:46:48 - DISAG OpticScoreServer